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ALPHA
STONE WASH

The Masterchef collection is tailored for the HoReCa 
segment and was developed to meet the stringent 
requirements of the hospitality industry. It focuses on 
durability, ease of handling, and functionality, while 
the design caters to both the practical needs of chefs 
and the aesthetic requirements of large kitchens and 
catering facilities.

Advantages: 
 
Highest quality 18/10 chrome-nickel steel
 
Wide range of designs – from simple to extravagant
 
A variety of surface finishes

Alpha Stone Wash
Table Spoon
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133050
Item No:

202 mm
3.5 mm

70 g
66 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Table Fork
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133051
Item No:

202 mm
3.5 mm

55 g
51 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Table Knife
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133052
Item No:

236 mm
Monoblock

111 g
107 g

Chrome steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Coffee Spoon
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 600 pcs. export

133053
Item No:

139 mm
3 mm

28 g
26 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Dessert Spoon
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133060
Item No:

180 mm
2.5 mm

42 g
38 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Dessert Fork
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133061
Item No:

181 mm
2.5 mm

34 g
30 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Dessert Knife
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133062
Item No:

207 mm
Monoblock

87 g
83 g

Chrome steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Cake Fork
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133054
Item No:

167 mm
2.5 mm

29 g
27 g

Chromenickel steel
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ALPHA
STONE WASH

The Masterchef collection is tailored for the HoReCa 
segment and was developed to meet the stringent 
requirements of the hospitality industry. It focuses on 
durability, ease of handling, and functionality, while 
the design caters to both the practical needs of chefs 
and the aesthetic requirements of large kitchens and 
catering facilities.

Advantages: 
 
Highest quality 18/10 chrome-nickel steel
 
Wide range of designs – from simple to extravagant
 
A variety of surface finishes

Alpha Stone Wash
Mocca Spoon
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 600 pcs. export

133055
Item No:

129 mm
2.5 mm

23 g
21 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Fish Knife
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133063
Item No:

208 mm
2.5 mm

56 g
54 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Fish Fork
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133065
Item No:

193 mm
2.5 mm

52 g
50 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Soup Spoon
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133064
Item No:

169 mm
2.5 mm

52 g
50 g

Chromenickel steel

Alpha Stone Wash
Steak Knife II
Specification
Length		                                    
Thickness                                               
Weight Brutto                                                  
Weight Netto                                                   
Material                                   
12 pcs. inner / 300 pcs. export

133056
Item No:

227 mm
Monoblock

101 g
99 g

Chrome steel


